
TVKC 11/27 -11/28, 2021
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 11/18/2021

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerS / S Breed Call Name Handler S / S Arm #

Std

Master Preferred    04   Std

0401 Dachshund Daphne Mills

0402 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

Master    08   Std

0801 Papillon Vienna Harriman

0802 Pomeranian Pepper Salyer

0803 Dachshund Dawli Mills

0804 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

Excellent    08   Std

Toy Poodle Dazzle Gibbs

Master Preferred    08   Std

0805 Cocker Spaniel Scheme Mohr

0806 Miniature Schnauz Kie Murphy

0807 All American Jim Rigney

Excellent Preferred    08   Std

0808 Cocker Spaniel Keller Williams

0809 West Highland Whi Leo Brock

Master    12   Std

1201 All American Teddy Crain

1202 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

1203 American Eskimo Moki LaBarbera

1204 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1205 Miniature Schnauz Storm Morgan

1206 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1207 Miniature Poodle Hedy Cochran

Master Preferred    12   Std

1209 Australian Shepher Becca Doan

1210 Italian Greyhound Blu Rice

Master    16   Std

Border Collie LoreLei Gibbs

1601 Miniature American Rusty Barnes

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1603 English Springer S Chim Gossett

1604 Australian Cattle D Abe Richardson

1605 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

Excellent    16   Std

1606 All American Ainsleig Stock

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Jackson Hamm

1608 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

Master Preferred    16   Std

1609 German Shepherd Helle Spivey

1610 Border Collie Kensi Knowlton

1611 All American Chipper Stout

1612 Border Collie Maxie Cardwell

1614 All American Tres Rapey

1615 Australian Shepher Harper Hargis

Excellent Preferred    16   Std

1616 Australian Shepher Sadie Caylor

Master    20   Std

2001 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

2002 Border Collie Rush Currier

2003 All American Ziva Lynch

Excellent    20   Std

2010 Border Collie Scot Currier

Master Preferred    20   Std

2005 Doberman Pinsche Russia Hynes

2006 Bullmastif Fendi Jones

2007 Labrador Retriever Chapel Knowlton

2008 Golden Retriever Tequila Spahr

2009 Bullmastif Kimber Jones

Excellent Preferred    20   Std

2004 Bullmastiff Rush Jones

2025 Doberman Pinsche Eden Pinkevich

Master    24   Std

2401 German Shepherd Siri Jones

2402 Boxer Dillon Miller

2403 Golden Retriever Mac Fyfe

2405 Doberman Pinsche Hazel Riebow

Premier Preferred    08   Std

0806 Miniature Schnauz Kie Murphy

Premier    12   Std

1201 All American Teddy Crain

1202 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

1205 Miniature Schnauz Storm Morgan

1214 Miniature American Zeus Blue

Premier    16   Std

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1604 Australian Cattle D Abe Richardson

1605 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

Premier Preferred    16   Std

1610 Border Collie Kensi Knowlton



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerS / S Breed Call Name Handler S / S Arm #

1614 All American Tres Rapey

1615 Australian Shepher Harper Hargis

Premier    20   Std

2001 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

2003 All American Ziva Lynch

Premier    24   Std

2401 German Shepherd Siri Jones

2403 Golden Retriever Mac Fyfe

Open    12   Std

1208 Schapendoes Phia Brownlee

Open Preferred    12   Std

1212 Miniature American Annie Ebel

Open    16   Std

1618 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1631 Border Terrier Griffin Liedle

Open Preferred    16   Std

1617 Australian Shepher Nigel Kelly

1630 All American Evan Kelly

1633 All American Copper Kinder

Open    20   Std

2018 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

2021 Australian Shepher Drift Payne

Open Preferred    20   Std

2019 Chesapeake Bay R Ariel Johnson

Open    24   Std

2404 Standard Poodle Georgie Batdorff

Novice Preferred    04   Std

0403 Dachshund Jasper Deeds

Novice B    08   Std

0811 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

0814 Dachshund Fini Alexander

Novice B    12   Std

1214 Miniature American Zeus Blue

Novice Preferred    12   Std

1215 Cocker Spaniel Brecken Williams

1216 Australian Cattle D Tucker Shorter

Novice B    16   Std

1619 American Eskimo Echo Leonard

1623 All American Jessie Layton

1624 Miniature American Skye Webster

1629 Australian Shepher Theia Blue

Novice A    16   Std

1621 All American Oreo Hunt

Novice Preferred    16   Std

1622 Whippet Rachel Kelly

1627 Golden Retriever Charlie Kowalsky

1628 All American Zoe Pierce

Novice B    20   Std

2020 Catahoola Leopard Lola Leach

2023 Australian Shepher Rosie Doan

2024 Boxer Vibe McHugh

Novice A    20   Std

2014 Whippet Josie Milanovich

Novice Preferred    20   Std

2011 German Shepherd Donner Elsroth

2015 All American Otto Shorter

2016 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

2017 German ShortHaire Nitro Armstrong

2022 All American Xander Stout

Novice B    24   Std

2406 Doberman Pinsche Delta Riebow



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerS / S Breed Call Name Handler S / S Arm #

JWW

Master Preferred    04   JWW

0401 Dachshund Daphne Mills

0402 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

Master    08   JWW

0801 Papillon Vienna Harriman

0802 Pomeranian Pepper Salyer

0803 Dachshund Dawli Mills

0804 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

Excellent    08   JWW

Toy Poodle Dazzle Gibbs

Master Preferred    08   JWW

0805 Cocker Spaniel Scheme Mohr

0806 Miniature Schnauz Kie Murphy

0807 All American Jim Rigney

Excellent Preferred    08   JWW

0808 Cocker Spaniel Keller Williams

Master    12   JWW

1201 All American Teddy Crain

1202 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

1203 American Eskimo Moki LaBarbera

1204 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1205 Miniature Schnauz Storm Morgan

1206 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1207 Miniature Poodle Hedy Cochran

Excellent    12   JWW

1208 Schapendoes Phia Brownlee

Master Preferred    12   JWW

1209 Australian Shepher Becca Doan

1210 Italian Greyhound Blu Rice

1211 Miniature Poodle Doodle Crain

Excellent Preferred    12   JWW

1212 Miniature American Annie Ebel

Master    16   JWW

Border Collie LoreLei Gibbs

1601 Miniature American Rusty Barnes

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1603 English Springer S Chim Gossett

1604 Australian Cattle D Abe Richardson

1605 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

Excellent    16   JWW

1606 All American Ainsleig Stock

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Jackson Hamm

1608 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

Master Preferred    16   JWW

1609 German Shepherd Helle Spivey

1610 Border Collie Kensi Knowlton

1611 All American Chipper Stout

1612 Border Collie Maxie Cardwell

1614 All American Tres Rapey

1615 Australian Shepher Harper Hargis

Excellent Preferred    16   JWW

1616 Australian Shepher Sadie Caylor

1617 Australian Shepher Nigel Kelly

Master    20   JWW

2001 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

2002 Border Collie Rush Currier

2003 All American Ziva Lynch

Master Preferred    20   JWW

2004 Bullmastiff Rush Jones

2005 Doberman Pinsche Russia Hynes

2006 Bullmastif Fendi Jones

2007 Labrador Retriever Chapel Knowlton

2008 Golden Retriever Tequila Spahr

2009 Bullmastif Kimber Jones

Master    24   JWW

2401 German Shepherd Siri Jones

2402 Boxer Dillon Miller

2403 Golden Retriever Mac Fyfe

2405 Doberman Pinsche Hazel Riebow

Premier Preferred    08   JWW

0806 Miniature Schnauz Kie Murphy

Premier    12   JWW

1202 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

1205 Miniature Schnauz Storm Morgan

1207 Miniature Poodle Hedy Cochran

1214 Miniature American Zeus Blue

Premier    16   JWW

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1603 English Springer S Chim Gossett

1604 Australian Cattle D Abe Richardson

1605 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

Premier Preferred    16   JWW

1610 Border Collie Kensi Knowlton

1614 All American Tres Rapey

1615 Australian Shepher Harper Hargis

Premier    20   JWW

2001 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

Open    08   JWW

0811 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerS / S Breed Call Name Handler S / S Arm #

0812 Miniature Poodle Zoey Grable

Open Preferred    08   JWW

0809 West Highland Whi Leo Brock

Open    16   JWW

1618 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1623 All American Jessie Layton

1629 Australian Shepher Theia Blue

1631 Border Terrier Griffin Liedle

Open Preferred    16   JWW

1630 All American Evan Kelly

1633 All American Copper Kinder

Open    20   JWW

2010 Border Collie Scot Currier

2018 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

2021 Australian Shepher Drift Payne

2024 Boxer Vibe McHugh

Open Preferred    20   JWW

2019 Chesapeake Bay R Ariel Johnson

2022 All American Xander Stout

2025 Doberman Pinsche Eden Pinkevich

Open    24   JWW

2404 Standard Poodle Georgie Batdorff

Novice Preferred    04   JWW

0403 Dachshund Jasper Deeds

Novice B    08   JWW

0814 Dachshund Fini Alexander

Novice B    12   JWW

1214 Miniature American Zeus Blue

Novice Preferred    12   JWW

1215 Cocker Spaniel Brecken Williams

Novice B    16   JWW

1619 American Eskimo Echo Leonard

1624 Miniature American Skye Webster

1625 Shetland Sheepdog Rhett Ault

1628 All American Zoe Pierce

Novice A    16   JWW

1621 All American Oreo Hunt

Novice Preferred    16   JWW

1622 Whippet Rachel Kelly

1627 Golden Retriever Charlie Kowalsky

1632 Collie Chynna Dilbeck

Novice B    20   JWW

2012 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2020 Catahoola Leopard Lola Leach

2023 Australian Shepher Rosie Doan

Novice A    20   JWW

2014 Whippet Josie Milanovich

Novice Preferred    20   JWW

2015 All American Otto Shorter

2016 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

2017 German ShortHaire Nitro Armstrong



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerS / S Breed Call Name Handler S / S Arm #

FAST

Master    08   FAST

0801 Papillon Vienna Harriman

Excellent    08   FAST

0810 Dachshund Flash Alexander

0812 Miniature Poodle Zoey Grable

Excellent Preferred    08   FAST

0809 West Highland Whi Leo Brock

Master    12   FAST

1201 All American Teddy Crain

1202 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

1204 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

Excellent    12   FAST

1208 Schapendoes Phia Brownlee

Master Preferred    12   FAST

1210 Italian Greyhound Blu Rice

1211 Miniature Poodle Doodle Crain

Master    16   FAST

1602 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1605 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

Excellent    16   FAST

1608 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

Master Preferred    16   FAST

1610 Border Collie Kensi Knowlton

1614 All American Tres Rapey

Excellent Preferred    16   FAST

1616 Australian Shepher Sadie Caylor

Master    20   FAST

2001 Border Collie Rolex McHugh

Excellent    20   FAST

2024 Boxer Vibe McHugh

Master Preferred    20   FAST

2006 Bullmastif Fendi Jones

2007 Labrador Retriever Chapel Knowlton

2008 Golden Retriever Tequila Spahr

2009 Bullmastif Kimber Jones

Excellent Preferred    20   FAST

2004 Bullmastiff Rush Jones

2019 Chesapeake Bay R Ariel Johnson

2025 Doberman Pinsche Eden Pinkevich

Master    24   FAST

2402 Boxer Dillon Miller

2405 Doberman Pinsche Hazel Riebow

Open    08   FAST

0811 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey

Open    12   FAST

1205 Miniature Schnauz Storm Morgan

Open    16   FAST

1606 All American Ainsleig Stock

1625 Shetland Sheepdog Rhett Ault

1629 Australian Shepher Theia Blue

1631 Border Terrier Griffin Liedle

Open Preferred    16   FAST

1632 Collie Chynna Dilbeck

Open Preferred    20   FAST

2022 All American Xander Stout

Novice B    08   FAST

0814 Dachshund Fini Alexander

Novice B    12   FAST

1214 Miniature American Zeus Blue

Novice Preferred    12   FAST

1215 Cocker Spaniel Brecken Williams

1216 Australian Cattle D Tucker Shorter

Novice B    16   FAST

1618 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1619 American Eskimo Echo Leonard

1623 All American Jessie Layton

Novice A    16   FAST

1621 All American Oreo Hunt

Novice Preferred    16   FAST

1620 All American Rey Webster

1628 All American Zoe Pierce

1633 All American Copper Kinder

Novice B    20   FAST

2012 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2020 Catahoola Leopard Lola Leach

2021 Australian Shepher Drift Payne

2023 Australian Shepher Rosie Doan

Novice Preferred    20   FAST

2015 All American Otto Shorter

2016 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

2017 German ShortHaire Nitro Armstrong

Novice B    24   FAST

2406 Doberman Pinsche Delta Riebow



TVKC 11/27 -11/28, 2021
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 11/18/2021

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name Handler S / S Breed Call Name HandlerS / S  Arm #

T2B

Preferred    04   T2B

0402 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

Regular    08   T2B

Toy Poodle Dazzle Gibbs

0801 Papillon Vienna Harriman

0804 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

0812 Miniature Poodle Zoey Grable

Preferred    08   T2B

0809 West Highland Whi Leo Brock

Regular    12   T2B

1201 All American Teddy Crain

1202 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars

1208 Schapendoes Phia Brownlee

Preferred    12   T2B

1210 Italian Greyhound Blu Rice

1211 Miniature Poodle Doodle Crain

1215 Cocker Spaniel Brecken Williams

Regular    16   T2B

Border Collie HeyBab Gibbs

1605 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1606 All American Ainsleig Stock

1608 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1618 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1624 Miniature American Skye Webster

1631 Border Terrier Griffin Liedle

Preferred    16   T2B

1612 Border Collie Maxie Cardwell

1614 All American Tres Rapey

1617 Australian Shepher Nigel Kelly

1622 Whippet Rachel Kelly

1626 German Shepherd Lucy Jones

1630 All American Evan Kelly

1632 Collie Chynna Dilbeck

1633 All American Copper Kinder

Regular    20   T2B

2012 Labrador Retriever Kaycee Knowlton

2020 Catahoola Leopard Lola Leach

2021 Australian Shepher Drift Payne

2024 Boxer Vibe McHugh

Preferred    20   T2B

2008 Golden Retriever Tequila Spahr

2015 All American Otto Shorter

2016 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson

2019 Chesapeake Bay R Ariel Johnson

2022 All American Xander Stout

Regular    24   T2B

2401 German Shepherd Siri Jones

2402 Boxer Dillon Miller

2405 Doberman Pinsche Hazel Riebow


